70
Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com Prices, Lead Times and Specifications subject to change without notice.
Note: Re-certify/Recalibrate - no discount
Pricing Effective:
January 1, 2024
Revised February 13, 2024
ALWAYS check website for latest version.WR Series Industrial RTD Probes
For faster delivery call Customer Service.

Note: Re-certify/Recalibrate - no discount
WR Series Industrial RTD Probes
Wahl WR Series Industrial RTD Probes Order Guide (continued)
  Step 3 - Select: RTD Type
Code   RTD Type
1   Thin Film, Class A, 100 ohm (.00385), -58° to 400°F (-50° to 204°C)
2   Thin Film, Class B, 100 ohm (.00385), -58° to 400°F (-50° to 204°C)
3   Wire Wound, Class A, 100 ohm (.00385), -58° to 400°F (-50° to 204°C)
4   Wire Wound, Class B, 100 ohm (.00385), -58° to 400°F (-50° to 204°C)
  Step 4 - Select: Stem Diameter
Code   Stem Diameter
0   NA
1   1/4”
2   3/8” (not available on WR4)
  Step 5 - Select: Wire Configuration
Code   Wire Configuration
2   2 Wire Teflon
3   3 Wire Teflon
4   4 Wire Teflon
  Step 6 - Select: Stem Length
Code   Stem Length
01X-12X
1” to 12” Length in inches - 01X = 1 inch, 02X = 2 inch, 03X = 3 inch, etc. For fractional
lengths substitute X with: A = 1/4”,
B = 1/2”, C = 3/4”, Example: 03B = 3-1/2”.
13X - 72X 13” to 72” Length in inches. For fractional lengths substitute X with: A = 1/4”, B = 1/2”, C
= 3/4”, Example: 13B = 13-1/2”.
  Step 7 - Select: Connection and enter corresponding Model number in Step 8 below
Code   Connections
0   No Connection Head
1   Connection Head with Terminal Block*
2   Connection Head  with Transmitter*
* Specify desired Connection Head Terminal Block, Transmitter
and Transmitter Programming Kit as separate line items below.
Codes from
previous page:  Insert Codes from above:
  WR__ SubTotal from previous page:
SubTotal from above:
Sensor TOTAL:
  Step 8: Enter Model Number for desired unit below:
Model Type Unit
  Connection Head
  Temperature Transmitter
  Terminal Block
Accessory   Transmitter Programming Kit
   Note: For Transmitters Specify: Temperature Set Points: 4 mA ______ and 20 mA _______. Burnout: High _____ or Low _____.
RTD & THERMOCOUPLE SENSOR ASSEMBLIES